
CALCULATE COSTS

Australia

British Pounds

Client Native Currency

Country of Employment

Base Salary (per month)

British PoundMonthly Employer Costs Australian Dollar

Local Employer’s Costs (Estimate)

Monthly Free - TSW

One Time Set-Up Fee

FX Fee

Total Monthly Cost

Total Annual Cost

6,666.67

1,123.33

752.89

1,585.50

0.00

8,542.89

104,100.18

3,763.27

634.11

425.00

895.00

105.85

4,928.23

60,033.80

80,000

Gross annual salary in local currency

Important Notes:  Please note - the above costs are an estimate, and the actual 
amount may differ based on a number of variables.
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Expand faster and stay compliant in  one of over 150 countries without a legal entity. 
Get started in days not weeks.

GET STARTED TODAy

Ready to speak to our global expansion experts?


